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Location Plan 1:2000
PLANT SCHEDULE
Trees
Species girth (height)
TR1  Purus calleryana 25-30cm
TR2 Acer platanoides 'Emerald Queen' 20-25cm
TR3 Ligquidamber styraciflura 20-25cm
TR4  Acer campestre "Elsrijk' 20-25cm
TRS5  Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontiane' 20-25cm
TRé6 Magnolia grandiflora Praecox 20-25cm
TR7  Amelanchier lamerkii 18-20cm
TR8 Malus ' John Downie' 18-20cm
TR?  Malus 'Tschonoski' 18-20cm
TR10 Prunus Padus 18-20cm
Planting mixes
Species density pot

Hedge Planting

llex crenata

Shrub and Perennial Mix

Astilbe fanal

Calamagrostis brachytricha
Euphorbia grifithii 'Fireglow'
Echinacea 'Tiki Torch'
Helenium 'Moerheim Beauty'

Lavandula angustifolia " Munstead'

Mahonia 'Soft Caress'

Mahonia aquifolium * Apollo’
Milium effusum 'Aureum'’
Viburnum x burkwoodii
Sacococca hookeriana ' Humillis'

Victorian Garden Mix

Allium caeruleum

Athemis spp

Buxus sempervirens

Festuca glauca 'Elijah Blue'
Hakonechloa macra

Hebe rakaienisis

Lavandula ' Hidcote'
Mahonia ' Soft Caress'
Nepeta ' Six Hillis Giant'
Polistichum aculeatum
Rudbeckria hirta ' Indian Summer'
Salvia superba 'Mainaht'
Verbascum ' Gainsborough'
Verbena bonariensis
Santolina spp

WFT-Shade-41

Turf

double staggered 3 Iir

row @450mm cc

5 per sgm
3 persgm
5 persgm
5 per sgm
5 per sgm
3 persgm
3 persgm
3 per sgm
4 per sqm
3 persgm
3 persgm

5 per sgm
5 per sgm
5 persgm
5 per sgm
3 persgm
3 per sgm
3 persgm
3 persgm
3 persgm
4 per sgm
5 per sgm
5 per sgm
5 persgm
5 per sgm
4 per sgm

3 ltr
3l
3ltr
3 lir
3ltr
3l
3lir
3 lir
3ltr
3l
3ltr

3ltr
3l
3ltr
3 lir
2 Itr
3 lir
3ltr
3l
3ltr
3 lir
3ltr
3l
3ltr
3 lir
3 lir

NOTES:

1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant contract
documentation from the design team, with any conflicting information to be
brought to the attention of Turkington Martin Landscape Architects in writing

before commencing on site.

2. The contractor is to check and verify all levels and dimensions before
construction. Any discrepancies are to be brought to the attention of
Turkington Martin Landscape Architects in writing before commencing on

site.

3. All dimensions in mm, unless otherwise stated.

4. Do not scale from this drawing.

5. All sub base and concrete design and specification to engineer's details. All

diagrams provided here are purely indicative.

6. Waterproofing of any element to be specified by others.

7. All proprietary products shall be installed in accordance with

manufacturers written instructions.

8. Plant numbers are an indication only and plants should be ordered to suit
site areas in accordance with scheduled plant densities.

9. Any proposed plant substitution shall be agreed with the landscape

architect prior to ordering.
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